2017 Awards

Best In Show

Horace Nobles
Red Oxen
Category Il Oil: #210

CATEGORY:

ARTIST

Category | Watercolor:

1st
2nd
3rd

Honorable Mention:

Category Il Oil:
1st

2nd
3rd

Honorable Mention:

Pamela Corwin
Horace Nobles
Charlotte L Holman

BobGraham

Anna Kaye Singley
Dorothy Shromoff
Jazzy Jordan

Sandra Booker
Belle Anderson
Sherri Bardsley

Susan Cato

Category lll Mixed Media:

1st
2nd
3rd

Honorable Mention:

Brenda Lawson
Gary Smith
Steven Jordan

Maureen Carter

Category IV Pencil & Graphics:

1st
2nd
3rd

Honorable Mention:

Category V Pastels:
1st

2nd
3rd

Category VI Acrylics:

Pamela Corwin
Bob Graham
Pamela Corwin

Willis Sanders
Tom Curtis

Elliott West
Dolores Hayes-Lott

1st
2nd
3rd

Honorable Mention:

Richard E Rose
Horace Nobles
Gary Smith

Carole Shoemaker Swartz
Tara Powell
Antonio Sumpter

TITLE

First Impression
Reminiscing
The Storyteller

We Will Be Found
Quartz and Fossils
Blue Heron Chicks
Buster

Settling Fog High Country
Wintergreen Gorge
Dakota

Orchid and Nautilus

Georgetown Harbor
Shades of Red
Royal Flush It

Solar Street

Crossing The Colorado
Ride For The Brand
Scraping Tree

“Gwen”

Break In The Storm
Bubblicious
Paysley

The Cape
Team Work
Zen-Dots

State Of Being
Patchwork Pastel
The Storm

115
109
108

113
114
118
120

212
214
202

211

307
303
315

308

405
402
403

404

503
504
505

605
607
601

603
614
615



