2017 Awards			
ſ	Best In Show ^佐		
	Horace Nobles Red Oxen Category II Oil: #210		
CATEGORY:	ARTIST	TITLE	#
Category I Watercolor:			
1st 2nd 3rd	Pamela Corwin Horace Nobles Charlotte L Holman	First Impression Reminiscing The Storyteller	115 109 108
Honorable Mention:	BobGraham Anna Kaye Singley Dorothy Shromoff Jazzy Jordan	We Will Be Found Quartz and Fossils Blue Heron Chicks Buster	113 114 118 120
Category II Oil:			
1st 2nd 3rd	Sandra Booker Belle Anderson Sherri Bardsley	Settling Fog High Country Wintergreen Gorge Dakota	212 214 202
Honorable Mention:	Susan Cato	Orchid and Nautilus	211
Category III Mixed Media:			
1st	Brenda Lawson	Georgetown Harbor	307
2nd	Gary Smith	Shades of Red	303
3rd	Steven Jordan	Royal Flush It	315
Honorable Mention:	Maureen Carter	Solar Street	308
Category IV Pencil & Graphics:			
1st	Pamela Corwin	Crossing The Colorado	405
2nd	Bob Graham	Ride For The Brand	402
3rd	Pamela Corwin	Scraping Tree	403
Honorable Mention:	Willis Sanders	"Gwen"	404
Category V Pastels:			
1st	Tom Curtis	Break In The Storm	503
2nd 3rd	Elliott West Dolores Hayes-Lott	Bubblicious Paysley	504 505
Category VI Acrylics:			
1st	► Richard E Rose	The Cape	605
2nd	Horace Nobles	Team Work	607
3rd	Gary Smith	Zen-Dots	601
Honorable Mention:	Carole Shoemaker Swartz	State Of Being	603
	Tara Powell	Patchwork Pastel	614
	Antonio Sumpter	The Storm	615